US Alliance For Election Excellence - Grants

Location

Contra Costa, CA

Shasta, CA

Greenwich, CT No Membership
Kane. IL Legal Issue
Macoupin, IL

Ottawa. Ml

Clark, NV

Brunswick, NC

Forsyth, NC

Madison, WI

Dekalb County, GA

Weber County, UT Membership
Cache County, UT Membership
Boone County, MO Membership
Cococino, AZ Membership

Scotland, MO Membership

Registered Voters
(Estimated)
700,000
112,000
41,000
301,000
32,000
230,000
1,557,000
120,000
271,000

183,000

507,000

2020 Result

Biden

Trump

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Trump

Biden

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Biden

Trump

Trump

Biden

Approved

Pending

Approved

Approved

Approved

Refused

Approved

Refused

Refused

Approved

Approved

Grant
$2,000,000
$1,500,000

$500,000
$2,000,000

$500,000
$1,500,000
$3,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000
$1,500,000
$2,000,000

Zuck Bucs Ban?

Zuck Bucs Ban?

Zuck Bucs Ban?

Zuck Bucs Ban?

Zuck Bucs Ban?
$5,000,000

$13,000,000



