US Alliance For Elec	ction Excellence -	Grants			
Location		Registered Voters	2020 Result		Grant
Contra Costa, CA		(Estimated) 700,000	Biden	Approved	\$2,000,000
Shasta, CA		112,000	Trump	Pending	\$1,500,000
Greenwich, CT	No Membership	41,000	Biden	Approved	\$500,000
Kane. IL	Legal Issue	301,000	Biden	Approved	\$2,000,000
Macoupin, IL		32,000	Trump	Approved	\$500,000
Ottawa. MI		230,000	Trump	Refused	\$1,500,000
Clark, NV		1,557,000	Biden	Approved	\$3,000,000
Brunswick, NC		120,000	Trump	Refused	\$1,500,000
Forsyth, NC		271,000	Biden	Refused	\$2,000,000
Madison, WI		183,000	Biden	Approved	\$1,500,000
Dekalb County, GA		507,000	Biden	Approved	\$2,000,000
Weber County, UT	Membership		Trump		Zuck Bucs Ban
Cache County, UT	Membership		Trump		Zuck Bucs Ban
Boone County, MO	Membership		Biden		Zuck Bucs Ban
Cococino, AZ	Membership		Biden		Zuck Bucs Ban
Scotland, MO	Membership		Trump		Zuck Bucs Ban
			Trump		\$5,000,000
			Biden		\$13,000,000